PEDDLARS

BREAKFAST MENU

Served from 8:30AM - 11:30AM
Ask your waiter about our coffee selection

Crunchy Health Bowl
Granola & muesli served with double
cream yoghurt, fresh fruit, honey

& berry coulis

Sunrise Breakfast
2 eggs, bacon, roast herb tomato,
served with toast

Peddlars Breakfast
2 eggs, bacon, pork bangers, rustic fries
& toast

Full Breakfast 130
2 eggs, bacon, pork bangers, roast herb

tomato, sautéed baby potatos, grilled mushrooms,
served with toast

Bacon & Egg Roll 55
Slice of cheddar 10

Breakfast Burger 148
Prime ground beef, bacon, fried egg,
served with fries

— PEDDLARS CROISSANTS —

Feta & Avo Croissant 88
Sliced avo, feta, fried or scrambled eggs

Hollandaise Croissant 92
Bacon, fried or scrambled eggs &
hollandaise sauce, served with fresh rocket

Smoked Salmon Croissant
Smoked salmon, creme fraiche, rocket
ADD: fried or scrambled eggs and
hollandaise sauce

Fresh Baked Croissant
Served with butter, jam and cheese

Breakfast Croissant
Served with fried or scrambled egg & bacon

STARTERS

Calamari Strips
Deep fried, served with tartar sauce

Greek Caprese (V)

Mixed tomatoes, red onion, feta, basil pesto

Pork Spring Rolls
Shredded pork, vegetables, Oriental sauce

Spinach and Feta Croquettes
Crumbed, fried, Napolitana sauce

Bobotie Wontons
Minted yoghurt, chutney and salsa

Salmon Fishcakes
Served with a white wine velouté

Mince Samosas
Served with coriander chutney

Creamy Black Mussels
With a creamy herbed white wine sauce

Peri-Peri Chicken Livers
Sautéed with herbs, cream and peri-peri,
served with rustic bread

Fried Camembert
Served with cranberry sauce and crostini

French Onion Soup
With parmesan croutons

Spicy Chicken Spring Rolls
With spiced mayo

SALADS

69

68

68

65

68

79

62

79

68

68

65

58

Crispy Bacon Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, egg, parmesan, croutons,
anchovy dressing. ADD: Chicken

Butternut, Beetroot and

Goat's Cheese Salad
Mixed leaves, balsamic red onions,
pumpkin seeds & goat's cheese

Classic Greek Salad
Lettuce, red onion, olives, feta and tomato

Cobb Salad
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, boiled egg,
tomato, mixed leaves & creamy blue cheese

98
35

95

88

125



BURGERS

All burgers served with rustic fries
Substitute for sweet potato fries (R12)

Substitute sesame bun for carb-clever bun (R8)

Purist Burger
Ground prime beef, on a sesame bun
ADD: cheddar slice or sauce of choice

Famous Peddlars Beef Burger
Bacon, feta and guacamole

Bacon Cheese Jalapeno Burger
Crispy bacon, cheese sauce and jalapenos

Chicken Camembert Burger
Chicken breast, cranberry sauce,
fried camembert

Grilled Chicken Gourmet Burger
Cheddar slice and choice of pepper or
mushroom sauce

Beyond Vegan Burger
Gluten & Soy free

Prego Roll
Sirloin steak on a Portuguese roll, tomato,
red onions, in house prego sauce

18

20

155

148

148

148

160

155

MAINS

Pan Fried Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken breast crumbed and pan fried with
cheese or mushroom sauce and rustic fries

Peddlars Fish & Chips

Beer-battered deep fried hake, tartar sauce

Grilled Hake
Served with creamy lemon butter sauce,
baby potatoes and veg

Pan Roasted Kingklip
Seasonal veg, baby potatoes, creamy lemon
butter sauce

Fried Calamari Strips
Deep fried calamari strips served with tartar
sauce and rustic fries

Cajun-Grilled Patagonian

Calamari
With créeme fraiche, rustic rice and veg

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Pasta parcels, pomodoro sauce, sage butter

158

138

158

198

155

185

145

Peri-Peri Chicken on a Skewer
Marinated, seasoned and de-boned chicken
thighs served with toasted ciabatta and fries

Bangers & Mash
Pork bangers and mustard mash served
with peas and brown onion gravy

Chicken Makhani
Chicken strips in a tomato, cream and cashew
nut sauce served with rice and roti

Beef Fillet (220g)
Served with rustic fries and vegetables
ADD: Pepper, mushroom or béarnaise sauce

Sirloin (300g)
Served with rustic fries
ADD: Pepper, mushroom or béarnaise sauce

Pork Belly
Slow roasted Oriental pork belly served with
mashed potato and seasonal vegetables

PUB BOARDS

The Local

Parmesan and herb crusted chicken strips,
fried calamari, pork spring rolls, chips and
dipping sauces

The Terrace

Cajun chicken strips, peri-peri chicken spring
rolls, spicy mince wontons, chips, onion rings
and dipping sauces

DESSERTS

158

145

165

198

30

188

30

195

205

215

Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla ice cream

New York Baked Cheesecake

Cape Malva Pudding

Vanilla ice cream
Creme Brulée

Brownie & Cheesecake Bites
Vanilla ice cream

Speciality Coffees
(Whisky/Kahlua) single/double

Don Pedro
(Whisky/Kahlua) single/double

We stock a wide range of whiskys, craft gins, shooters, cocktails and speciality coffees.

*Tables of 8 or more will have 10% gratuity added to their bill.

65

68

68

68

78

49/65

49/65



