PEDDLARS

BREAKFAST MENU	J		
Served from 8:30AM - 11:30AM Ask your waiter about our coffee selection	1		
Crunchy Health Bowl Granola & muesli served with double cream yoghurt, fresh fruit, honey & berry coulis	78		
Sunrise Breakfast 2 eggs, bacon, roast herb tomato, served with toast	72		
Peddlars Breakfast 2 eggs, bacon, pork bangers, rustic fries & toast	115		
Full Breakfast 2 eggs, bacon, pork bangers, roast herb tomato, sautéed baby potatos, grilled mushroo served with toast	130 ms,		
Bacon & Egg Roll Slice of cheddar	55 10		
Breakfast Burger Prime ground beef, bacon, fried egg, served with fries	148		
– PEDDLARS CROISSANTS –			
Feta & Avo Croissant Sliced avo, feta, fried or scrambled eggs	88		
Hollandaise Croissant Bacon, fried or scrambled eggs & hollandaise sauce, served with fresh rocket	92		
Smoked Salmon Croissant Smoked salmon, crème fraîche, rocket ADD: fried or scrambled eggs and	115		
hollandaise sauce	25		
Fresh Baked Croissant Served with butter, jam and cheese	48		
Breakfast Croissant	78		

——— STARTERS —	
Calamari Strips Deep fried, served with tartar sauce	69
Greek Caprese (V) Mixed tomatoes, red onion, feta, basil pesto	68
Pork Spring Rolls Shredded pork, vegetables, Oriental sauce	68
Spinach and Feta Croquettes Crumbed, fried, Napolitana sauce	65
Bobotie Wontons <i>Minted yoghurt, chutney and salsa</i>	68
Salmon Fishcakes Served with a white wine velouté	79
Mince Samosas Served with coriander chutney	62
Creamy Black Mussels With a creamy herbed white wine sauce	79
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers Sautéed with herbs, cream and peri-peri, served with rustic bread	68
Fried Camembert Served with cranberry sauce and crostini	68
French Onion Soup With parmesan croutons	65
Spicy Chicken Spring Rolls With spiced mayo	58
——— SALADS ——	
Crispy Bacon Caesar Salad	98
Cos lettuce, egg, parmesan, croutons, anchovy dressing. ADD: Chicken	35
Butternut, Beetroot and Goat's Cheese Salad Mixed leaves, balsamic red onions, pumpkin seeds & goat's cheese	95
Classic Greek Salad Lettuce, red onion, olives, feta and tomato	88
Cobb Salad Grilled chicken breast, bacon, boiled egg,	125

tomato, mixed leaves & creamy blue cheese

———— BURGERS ——		Peri-Peri Chicken on a Skewer Marinated, seasoned and de-boned chicken	158
All burgers served with rustic fries Substitute for sweet potato fries (R12) Substitute sesame bun for carb-clever bun (R	38)	thighs served with toasted ciabatta and fries Bangers & Mash	145
Purist Burger Ground prime beef, on a sesame bun	118	Pork bangers and mustard mash served with peas and brown onion gravy	143
ADD: cheddar slice or sauce of choice	20	Chicken Makhani Chicken strips in a tomato, cream and cashew	165
Famous Peddlars Beef Burger Bacon, feta and guacamole	155	nut sauce served with rice and roti	100
Bacon Cheese Jalapeno Burger Crispy bacon, cheese sauce and jalapenos	148	Beef Fillet (220g) Served with rustic fries and vegetables ADD: Pepper, mushroom or béarnaise sauce	198 30
Chicken Camembert Burger Chicken breast, cranberry sauce,	148	Sirloin (300g) Served with rustic fries	188
fried camembert		ADD: Pepper, mushroom or béarnaise sauce	30
Grilled Chicken Gourmet Burger Cheddar slice and choice of pepper or mushroom sauce	148	Pork Belly Slow roasted Oriental pork belly served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables	195
Beyond Vegan Burger Gluten & Soy free	160	——— PUB BOARDS —	
Prego Roll Sirloin steak on a Portuguese roll, tomato, red onions, in house prego sauce	155	The Local Parmesan and herb crusted chicken strips, fried calamari, pork spring rolls, chips and dipping sauces	205
MAINS		The Terrace	215
Pan Fried Chicken Schnitzel Chicken breast crumbed and pan fried with cheese or mushroom sauce and rustic fries	158	Cajun chicken strips, peri-peri chicken spring rolls, spicy mince wontons, chips, onion rings and dipping sauces	
Peddlars Fish & Chips Beer-battered deep fried hake, tartar sauce	138	——— DESSERTS —	
Grilled Hake		Chocolate Brownie Vanilla ice cream	65
Served with creamy lemon butter sauce, baby potatoes and veg	158	New York Baked Cheesecake	68
Pan Roasted Kingklip Seasonal veg, baby potatoes, creamy lemon butter sauce	198	Cape Malva Pudding Vanilla ice cream	68
Fried Calamari Strips Deep fried calamari strips served with tartar	155	Creme Brûlée	68
sauce and rustic fries		Brownie & Cheesecake Bites Vanilla ice cream	78
Cajun-Grilled Patagonian Calamari With crème fraîche, rustic rice and veg	185	Speciality Coffees (Whisky/Kahlua) single/double	49/65
Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli Pasta parcels, pomodoro sauce, sage butter	145	Don Pedro (Whisky/Kahlua) single/double	49/65